Model 6103A and 6104A Series
Flash Arrestors
• Prevents dangerous flashbacks
• Meets OSHA requirements
• U/L listed and meets 1S05175 Class 1, EN730, BS6158 an
AS4603 standards
Description
The Series 6103A and 6104A Flash Arrestors should be used in

Weight: 2 lbs
Leak Rate: Bubble Tight 2 x 10-8 cc/sec He
Ordering Information
Inlet Outlet
Model No. Connection Connection
6103A-F Flammable 1/4” NPT F 1/4” NPT F
6103A-FL Flammable 9/16”-18 LH F 9/16”-18 LH M
6103A-O Oxidizer 1/4” NPT F 1/4” NPT F
6103A-OR Oxidizer 9/16”-18 RH F 9/16”-18 RH M
6104A* Both 1/4” NPT F 1/4” NPT M
6104A-V4M‡ 1/4” VCR M 1/4” VCR M
*Flash Arrestor ships with labels for flammables and oxidizers for the user to
install